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UC Berkeley 

Name Telephone E-Mail Address Function 
Martha Chavez (510) 643-2103 martha_chavez@berkeley.edu Assistant Dean for Graduate Diversity 
Cecilia Fura (510) 643-9681 cmafnas@berkeley.edu Senior Manager, Visiting Scholar & Postdoc Affairs 
Quin Hussey (510) 642-5472 qhussey@berkeley.edu  Chief of Staff & Assistant Vice Provost for Graduate Studies 
Wesley Lu (510) 642-5472 wesleylu@berkeley.edu Executive Assistant to the Dean 
Liz Moress (510) 643-5043 lizmoress@berkeley.edu Executive Director for Development 
Sara Quigley  saraquigley@berkeley.edu  Assistant Dean, Institutional Research & Data Analytics 
Andrea Rex (510) 642-4971 andrea_r@berkeley.edu Assistant Dean, Grad. Student Services 
Linda Song (510) 643-7412 lhsong@berkeley.edu Assistant Dean, Academic Affairs 
Sabrina Soracco (510) 643-9392 szs@berkeley.edu Director, Academic Services 
Linda Von Hoene (510) 642-4456 vonhoene@berkeley.edu Assistant Dean, Professional Development 

 

UC Davis 

Name Telephone E-Mail Address Function 
Steven Albrecht (530) 752-8476 sjalbrecht@ucdavis.edu Director of Student Financial Support 
Lynne Arcangel (530) 752-0604 laarcangel@ucdavis.edu Director of Graduate Preparatory Programs 
Sara Camara (530) 752-2050 scamara@ucdavis.edu Executive Assistant to the Vice Provost and Dean 
Millie Copara (530) 219-5031 mscopara@ucdavis.edu Director of Graduate Pipeline and Outreach Programs 
John King (530) 752-4111 jhnking@ucdavis.edu Executive Director of Analysis and Policy 
Nicole Rabaud  (530) 754-3326 nerabaud@ucdavis.edu Executive Director of Graduate Student and Postdoctoral Support 
Gordy Sauer (530) 341-2255 gcsauer@ucdavis.edu Executive Director of Communications and Marketing 
Fatoumatta Sisay (530) 752-9297 fsisay@ucdavis.edu Executive Director of Graduate Admissions and Recruitment 
Elizabeth Sturdy (530) 754-2130 ejsturdy@ucdavis.edu Director of Advising and Mentoring 
Erum Syed (530) 304-9871 esyed@ucdavis.edu Assistant Dean 
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UC Irvine 

Name Telephone E-Mail Address Function 
Valerie Amador (949) 824-7816 valerie.amador@uci.edu Associate Vice Provost 
Jason Cruz (949) 824-4318 jason.cruz@uci.edu Senior Admissions Analyst 
Derrick Fazendin (949) 824-8018 derrick.fazendin@uci.edu Communications Director 
Sonia Lepe (949) 824-8120 slepe1@uci.edu Senior Employment and Fellowship Analyst 
Dessi Pickett (949) 824-4959 dpickett@uci.edu Director, Finance, Operations & Data Management 
Ruth Quinnan (949) 824-5879 rquinnan@uci.edu Assistant Dean, Academic and Student Affairs 
Chris Shultz (949) 824-1364 cshultz@uci.edu Director, Information Technology 
James Tang (949) 824-3406 jameswt@uci.edu IT Manager 
vacant (949) 824-6763 

 
Exec. Assistant to the Vice Provost/Dean 

 

UCLA 

Name Telephone E-Mail Address Function 
Estrella Arciba (310) 825-0636 earciba@grad.ucla.edu Assistant Dean, Academic &  Postdoctoral Academic Services 
Ivy Ebuen (310) 206-3269 iebuen@grad.ucla.edu Manager, Operations & External Relations 
Ana Lebon (310) 206-4039 alebon@grad.ucla.edu Asst. Dean, Fellowships & Financial Services 
Paris McDonald (310) 206-5268 pmcdonald@grad.ucla.edu Executive Assistant to the Dean 
Kristen McKinney (310) 825-4386 kmckinney@grad.ucla.edu Associate Dean & Chief Administrative Officer 
Chris Testa (310) 794-5363 ctesta@grad.ucla.edu Director, Information Technology & IR 
Tiara Wair (310) 825-3829 twair@grad.ucla.edu  Asst. Dean, Diversity, Inclusion & Admissions 
Daniel Wong (310) 825-0636 dwong@grad.ucla.edu Assistant Dean, Graduate & Postdoctoral Success 
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UC Merced 

Name Telephone E-Mail Address Function 
Eric Cannon (209) 228-4405 ecannon2@ucmerced.edu Financial Services Manager 
Jesus Cisneros (209) 228-2998 jcisneros@ucmerced.edu Assistant Graduate Dean 
Brenda Ortiz (209) 228-4203 bortiz@ucmerced.edu Communications Specialist 
Jess Ventura (209) 382-4396  jventura9@ucmerced.edu Graduate Recruitment & Retention Manager 
Jan Zarate (209) 228-3024 jzarate2@ucmerced.edu Graduate Admissions & Academic Services Director 

 

UC Riverside 

Name Telephone E-Mail Address Function 
Danielle Garcia (951) 827-4314 Danielle.garcia@ucr.edu Manager, Financial Operations 
Andrea Gonzales (951) 827-2635 andrea.gonzales@ucr.edu Manager, Financial Operations 
Elisa Gutierrez (951) 827-3977 elisa.gutierrez@ucr.edu Manager, Graduate Admissions 
Laura McGeehan (951) 827-6124 laura.mcgeehan@ucr.edu Dir., Academic Preparation Programs 
Patrick Napier (951) 827-3390 patrick.napier@ucr.edu Graduate Student Financial Support and Postdoctoral Studies Analyst 
Kara Oswood (951) 827-3387 kara.oswood@ucr.edu Dir., Graduate Academic Affairs 
Brittney Ulloa (951) 827-6119 Brittney.ulloa@ucr.edu Executive Assistant to the Dean 

 

UC San Diego 

Name Telephone E-Mail Address Function 
Alfredo Alegria (858) 246-2089 a3alegria@ucsd.edu Institutional Research Analyst 
Jennifer Bourque (858) 534-6632 jbourque@ucsd.edu  Director, Postdoctoral Scholar Affairs 
Erin Espaldon (858) 534-7736 eespaldon@ucsd.edu Institutional Research Officer 
Sheila Graves (858) 534-6655 skgraves@ucsd.edu Executive Assistant to the Dean 
Erica Lennard (858) 534-3552 elennard@ucsd.edu  Asst Dean, Academic Affairs 
Tamara Schaps (858) 246-2846 tschaps@ucsd.edu Asst Dean, Grad Strategic Initiatives and Projects 
Tiffany Swiderski (858) 534-3724 tswiderski@ucsd.edu Director, Graduate Student Financial Support 
Vacant   Asst. Dean, Student Affairs and Admissions 
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UCSF 

Name Telephone E-Mail Address Function 
Chequeta Allen (650) 521-3906 Chequeta.allen@ucsf.edu Assistant Dean for Postdoctoral Scholars  
Mary Bradley (314)304-2898 mary.bradley@ucsf.edu Interim Director of Communications and Special Projects 
Annabelle De La Rosa (925) 452-7706 annabelle.delarosa@ucsf.edu Graduate Student Financial Analyst 

D'Anne Duncan (415) 476-3036 danne.duncan@ucsf.edu Assistant Dean for Diversity and Learner Success 
Veronica Nepveu (415) 476-2310 veronica.nepveu@ucsf.edu Executive Asst to Vice Provost and Dean 

 

UC Santa Barbara 

Name Telephone E-Mail Address Function 
Walter Boggan (805) 893-2322 walter.boggan@graddiv.ucsb.edu Director, Admissions, Outreach & Diversity Initiatives 
Christopher Dixon (805) 893-4653 chris.dixon@graddiv.ucsb.edu Director, Student Financial Support 
Robert Hamm (805) 893-2671 robert.hamm@graddiv.ucsb.edu Assistant Dean 
Rickie Smith (805) 893-5485 rickie.smith@graddiv.ucsb.edu Director, Academic Services 
Debra Vance (805) 893-2013 debra.vance@graddiv.ucsb.edu Executive Assistant to the Dean 

 

UC Santa Cruz 

Name Telephone E-Mail Address Function 
Lorato Anderson   lorato@ucsc.edu  Director of Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion 
Stephanie Casher (831) 459-3513 scasher@ucsc.edu Assistant Dean of Graduate Studies 
Dana Eugenio   dmeugeni@ucsc.edu Graduate Student Services Coordinator 
Marissa Maciel  (831) 459-4975 maciel@ucsc.edu Director of Admissions 
Barbara Smee (831) 459-5079 bsmee@ucsc.edu Executive Assistant to the Vice Provost and Dean 
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UC Office of the President 

Name Telephone E-Mail Address Function 
Shawn Brick (510) 987-9872 shawn.brick@ucop.edu Director, Student Financial Support 
Gail Cavett (510) 987-9255 gail.cavett@ucop.edu Executive Assistant to the Vice Provost 
Tongshan Chang (510) 987-9375 tongshan.chang@ucop.edu  Director, Institutional Research and Academic Planning 
James DiCaprio (510) 9870 james.dicaprio@ucop.edu Associate Director, Academic Labor and Employee Relations  
Chris Furgiuele (510) 987-9883 chris.furgiuele@ucop.edu Director, Institutional Research and Academic Planning 
Todd Greenspan (510)987-9430 todd.greenspan@ucop.edu Director - Academic Planning, Institutional Research and Academic 

Planning 
Yvette Gullatt (510) 987-9255 yvette.gullatt@ucop.edu Vice President, Graduate and Undergraduate Affairs, Vice Provost 

for Equity, Diversity and Inclusion 
Eric Heng (510) 987-0239 eric.heng@ucop.edu Assistant Director, Student Services 
Pamela D. Jennings (510) 987-9446 pamela.jennings@ucop.edu Associate Vice Provost for Graduate Studies 
Jessika Jones (510) 987-9536 jessika.jones@ucop.edu Policy and Program Analyst, Student Affairs 
Amy Lee (510) 987-9503 amyk.lee@ucop.edu  Associate Vice Provost and Deputy to the Vice Provost 
Lizette Lim (510) 987-0873 lizette.lim@ucop.edu Administrative Officer, Graduate Studies 
Rolin Moe (510) 987-0164 rolin.moe@ucop.edu  Executive Director, UC Online 
Vanessa Murua (510) 987-0695 vanessa.murua@ucop.edu Special Projects and Research Manager, Graduate Studies 
Julienne Palbusa (510) 987-9369 julienne.palbusa@ucop.edu Institutional Research Analyst 
Sujit Thapa (510) 987-3816 sujit.thapa@ucop.edu  Policy and Program Analyst 
Kelly Whelan (510) 987-0522 kelly.whelan@ucop.edu Administrative Specialist, Graduate Studies 
Nick Weston Dawkes (510) 987- nicholas.weston-dawkes@ucop.edu  Director, Academic Labor and Employee Relations 
Sandra Wulff (510) 987-0697 sandra.wulff@ucop.edu Assistant Director, Graduate Studies 
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